Aug. 31°
Sept. 7t
Sept. 14t
Sept. 21
Sept. 28t
Oct. 5t
Oct. 12t
Oct. 19t
Oct. 26
Nov. 2"
Nov. 9t

Aug. 30
Aug. 30t
Sept. 6"
Sept. 6%
Sept. 13t
Sept. 20t
Sept. 27t
Oct. 4t
Oct. 11
Oct. 18t
Oct. 18"
Oct. 25"
Nov. 1*
Nov. 8t

* District Games

DISTRICT: 9-4A
HEAD COACH:
ASSISTANT COACHES:

JR. HIGH COACHES:

ATHLETIC TRAINERS:
SUPERINTENDENT:
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR:
HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPAL:

Mabank Panther Football

2018

VARSITY

Emory Rains
Kemp

Wills Point
Canton **

Ferris

Bye

Crandall*
Quinlan*
Waxahachie Life*
Athens*
Midlothian Heritage***

FRESHMAN & JV

Emory Rains-JV Only

Longview Pine Tree-Freshman Only
Kemp-JV Only

Tyler Lee-Freshman Only

Wills Point

Canton

Ferris

Bye

Crandall*

Quinlan*-JV Only
Kaufman-Freshman Only
Waxahachie Life*

Athens*

Midlothian Heritage*

** Homecoming

MASCOT: PANTHERS
ZACK HUDSON

Home

Away
Away
Home
Home
Away

Home
Away
Home
Away
Home

Bullard

Home
Away
Away
Away
Home

Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away

7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30

7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30

6:00
5:00
6:00
5:30
5:00/6:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00

5:30/7:00
7:30
7:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30

*** Senior Night

COLORS: KELLY GREEN AND WHITE

ERVIN CHANDLER, ALBERT MARTINEZ, DREW BORSELLINO, JIMMY
CANTRELL, KEVIN CHASE, CHANCZ JOHNSON, CHRIS JOHNSON,
BRANDON KAJIHIRO, GENE NITSON, RICK SLADE, & PAUL WESTBROOK
MIKE MORGAN, MARK GROOM, AUSTIN HANSEN, DALTON ORR AND

MARK DRISKELL

ALEX MEDRANO AND MARIA LOPEZ
DR. RUSSELL MARSHALL

TRACY CARTER

JES SATTERWHITE

10/22/18



