Mabank Panther Football 2018

VARSITY

Aug. 31 st	Emory Rains	Away	7:30
Sept. 7 th	Kemp	Away	7:30
Sept. 14 th	Wills Point	Home	7:30
Sept. 21 st	Canton **	Home	7:30
Sept. 28 th	Ferris	Away	7:30
Oct. 5 th	Bye		
Oct. 12 th	Crandall*	Home	7:30
Oct. 19 th	Quinlan*	Away	7:30
Oct. 26 th	Waxahach <mark>i</mark> e Life*	Home	7:30
Nov. 2 nd	Athens*	Away	7:30
Nov. 9 th	Midlothian Heritage***	Home	7:30

FRESHMAN & JV

Aug. 30 th	Emory Rains-JV Only	Home	6:00
Aug. 30 th	Longview Pine Tree-Freshman Only	Bullard	5:00
Sept. 6 th	Kemp-JV Only	Home	6:00
Sept. 6 th	Tyler Lee-Freshman Only	Away	5:30
Sept. 13 th	Wills Point	Away	5:00/6:00
Sept. 20 th	Canton	Away	5:30/7:00
Sept. 27 th	Ferris	Home	5:30/7:00
Oct. 4 th	Bye		
Oct. 11 th	Crandall*	Away	5:30/7:00
Oct. 18 th	Quinlan*-JV Only	Home	7:30
Oct. 18 th	Kaufman-Freshman Only	Away	7:30
Oct. 25 th	Waxahachie Life*	Away	5:00/6:30
Nov. 1 st	Athens*	Home	5:00/6:30
Nov. 8 th	Midlothian Heritage*	Away	5:00/6:30
* District Games ** Homecoming		*** Senior Night	

DISTRICT: 9-4A MASCOT: PANTHERS COLORS: KELLY GREEN AND WHITE

HEAD COACH: ZACK HUDSON

ASSISTANT COACHES: ERVIN CHANDLER, ALBERT MARTINEZ, DREW BORSELLINO, JIMMY

CANTRELL, KEVIN CHASE, CHANCZ JOHNSON, CHRIS JOHNSON,

BRANDON KAJIHIRO, GENE NITSON, RICK SLADE, & PAUL WESTBROOK

JR. HIGH COACHES: MIKE MORGAN, MARK GROOM, AUSTIN HANSEN, DALTON ORR AND

MARK DRISKELL

ATHLETIC TRAINERS: ALEX MEDRANO AND MARIA LOPEZ

SUPERINTENDENT: DR. RUSSELL MARSHALL

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: TRACY CARTER
HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPAL: JES SATTERWHITE

10/22/18